TURISITMO

e
EIBRB EiBRB
Velopark 22 a 24 de setembro de 2023
TCR SA/ TCR Brasil Velopark 2,278 km
Q1 - Todos 23/09/2023 16:35 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:35:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(42) Fabiano Cardoso
1 16:37:26.325 1:29.837 22.732 32.045
p2 16:40:28.269 3:01.944 23.026 24.552 121,5
3 16:41:51.347 1:23.078 20.600 27.903
4 16:42:54.548 1:03.201 19.013 18.046 26.142 183,7
5 16:43:55.959 1:01.411 18.118 17.420 25.873 198,2
6 16:44:57.076 1:01.117 17.968 17.267 25.882 203,4
7 16:46:03.017 1:05.941 17.686 17.232 31.023 203,8
p8 16:48:31.658 2:28.641 18.949 18.563 166,7
9 16:49:58.334 1:26.676 22.165 26.533
10 16:51:00.108 1:01.774 17.795 17.463 26.516 204,5
11 16:52:00.671 1:00.563 17.768 17.197 25.598 201,9
12 16:53:01.088 1:00.417 17.528 17.167 25.722 204,9
13 16:54:01.303 1:00.215 17.577 17.251 25.387 204,5
14 16:55:01.749 1:00.446 17.363 17.192 25.891 206,9
(5) Fabian Yannantuoni
1 16:37:06.169 1:20.711 20.719 28.526
2 16:38:08.529 1:02.360 18.788 17.467 26.105 199,6
3 16:39:09.565 1:01.036 18.081 17.206 25.749 203,4
4 16:40:10.404 1:00.839 17.855 17.180 25.804 206,1
p5 16:43:59.640 3:49.236 17.843 17.923 206,1
6 16:45:15.443 1:15.803 22.801 26.887
7 16:46:15.676 1:00.233 17.774 17.087 25.372 205,7
8 16:47:27.035 1:11.359 17.580 17.284 36.495 206,5
9 16:48:27.303 1:00.268 17.627 17.099 25.542 204,9
10 16:49:27.379 1:00.076 17.497 17.025 25.554 205,7
pll 16:52:05.062 2:37.683 17.994 17.803 205,7
12 16:53:20.763 1:15.701 19.679 27.371
13 16:54:25.031 1:04.268 19.835 17.559 26.874 206,1
14 16:55:24.871 59.840 17.580 16.993 25.267 204,9
(37) Guilherme Reischl
1 16:37:19.357 1:25.448 20.993 28.654
2 16:38:26.217 1:06.860 19.324 19.900 27.636 203,4
p3 16:41:39.632 3:13.415 19.626 19.687 206,9
4 16:43:01.260 1:21.628 20.780 28.444
5 16:44:05.104 1:03.844 19.301 17.812 26.731 204,9
6 16:45:07.303 1:02.199 18.223 17.519 26.457 204,5
7 16:46:08.790 1:01.487 18.020 17.342 26.125 206,9
8 16:47:09.861 1:01.071 17.583 17.335 26.153 206,5
p9 16:50:08.333 2:58.472 17.772 18.494 206,9
10 16:51:29.836 1:21.503 19.614 27.787
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TURISITMO

e
ETBRB EIBRB
Velopark 22 a 24 de setembro de 2023
TCR SA/ TCR Brasil Velopark 2,278 km
Q1 - Todos 23/09/2023 16:35 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:35:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
11 16:52:32.806 1:02.970 19.237 17.736 25.997 207,3
12 16:53:33.888 1:01.082 17.779 17.288 26.015 206,5
13 16:54:38.803 1:04.915 18.656 20.475 25.784 206,1
14 16:55:40.032 1:01.229 17.960 17.170 26.099 208,9
(10) Adalberto Baptista
1 16:37:25.772 1:22.733 21.881 29.460
2 16:38:35.044 1:09.272 21.571 19.532 28.169 166,2
3 16:39:45.922 1:10.878 21.208 19.821 29.849 160,5
p4 16:43:13.123 3:27.201 20.276 21.441 175,9
5 16:44:33.241 1:20.118 19.594 27.573
6 16:45:35.665 1:02.424 18.579 17.453 26.392 202,2
7 16:46:36.999 1:01.334 18.119 17.449 25.766 204,5
8 16:47:37.770 1:00.771 17.840 17.275 25.656 204,9
9 16:48:45.855 1:08.085 18.905 19.742 29.438 205,3
10 16:49:46.600 1:00.745 17.667 17.230 25.848 204,5
11 16:50:54.930 1:08.330 18.847 20.087 29.396 205,7
12 16:51:55.906 1:00.976 17.648 17.611 25.717 203,8
13 16:53:03.319 1:07.413 18.894 21.065 27.454 205,3
(60) Juan M. Casella
1 16:37:03.682 1:24.111 22.480 29.432
2 16:38:06.424 1:02.742 18.112 17.796 26.834 206,9
3 16:39:07.919 1:01.495 17.940 17.409 26.146 208,9
4 16:40:08.550 1:00.631 17.498 17.204 25.929 209,3
5 16:41:13.398 1:04.848 17.568 17.414 29.866 209,7
6 16:42:13.502 1:00.104 17.487 17.092 25.525 208,9
7 16:43:13.179 59.677 17.136 16.966 25.575 210,5
8 16:44:12.853 59.674 17.210 16.785 25.679 210,5
p9 16:48:16.620 4:03.767 19.223 19.654 178,2
10 16:49:31.989 1:15.369 19.337 26.128
11 16:50:31.481 59.492 17.321 16.821 25.350 207,7
12 16:51:30.253 58.772 17.038 16.563 25.171 209,7
(34) Fabio Casagrande
pl 16:39:52.058 4:00.988 25.236
2 16:41:15.334 1:23.276 22.713 28.524
3 16:42:18.747 1:03.413 18.721 17.692 27.000 203,4
4 16:43:20.286 1:01.539 18.262 17.270 26.007 205,7
5 16:44:21.510 1:01.224 18.017 17.328 25.879 206,5
6 16:45:22.525 1:01.015 18.015 17.144 25.856 206,1
p7 16:50:03.914 4:41.389 18.093 18.544 206,5
8 16:51:28.320 1:24.406 25.592 27.476
9 16:52:48.715 1:20.395 27.727 21.536 31.132 204,5
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IVeIopark 22 a 24 de setembro de 2023

TCR SA/ TCR Brasil
Q1 - Todos
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:35:00

Velopark 2,278 km

23/09/2023 16:35 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
10 16:53:51.140 1:02.425 17.894 17.706 26.825 207,3
11 16:54:51.660 1:00.520 17.859 17.125 25.536 207,3
12 16:55:52.546 1:00.886 17.725 17.348 25.813 206,5
(23) Ignacio Montenegro
1 16:36:57.904 1:20.537 21.730 27.486
2 16:37:59.817 1:01.913 18.486 17.553 25.874 192,9
3 16:39:00.139 1:00.322 17.727 17.098 25.497 206,1
4 16:39:59.997 59.858 17.402 17.069 25.387 208,1
5 16:41:05.785 1:05.788 17.406 20.483 27.899 208,1
6 16:42:05.356 59.571 17.391 16.895 25.285 208,1
7 16:43:04.838 59.482 17.236 16.880 25.366 209,3
p8 16:50:02.773 6:57.935 19.168 19.233 188,5
9 16:51:29.077 1:26.304 25.807 28.907
10 16:52:35.394 1:06.317 21.513 17.673 27.131 133,8
11 16:53:34.672 59.278 17.258 16.861 25.159 208,5
(8) Rafael Suzuki
1 16:37:04.811 1:21.176 20.939 28.208
p2 16:39:44.306 2:39.495 18.609 18.720 201,9
3 16:41:01.342 1:17.036 19.140 28.319
4 16:42:01.846 1:00.504 17.649 17.342 25.513 207,7
5 16:43:01.991 1:00.145 17.504 17.209 25.432 206,9
p6 16:45:42.574 2:40.583 17.835 17.640 207,3
7 16:46:58.706 1:16.132 19.975 27.075
8 16:47:58.301 59.595 17.371 17.003 25.221 206,1
9 16:48:57.402 59.101 17.069 16.895 25.137 205,7
10 16:49:56.324 58.922 16.919 17.063 24.940 206,9
(2) Juan A. Rosso
1 16:37:47.213 1:18.763 20.392 28.935
2 16:38:50.326 1:03.113 18.478 17.888 26.747 203,4
3 16:39:51.914 1:01.588 18.088 17.458 26.042 205,3
4 16:40:53.098 1:01.184 17.817 17.335 26.032 206,1
p5 16:44:39.218 3:46.120 17.680 18.472 206,1
6 16:46:03.425 1:24.207 22.316 30.560
7 16:47:03.923 1:00.498 17.650 17.174 25.674 204,5
8 16:48:03.790 59.867 17.500 16.969 25.398 206,1
9 16:49:03.429 59.639 17.349 16.910 25.380 206,5
10 16:50:03.055 59.626 17.253 16.897 25.476 206,5
(28) Galid Osman
1 16:37:01.898 1:19.936 19.880 27.508
2 16:38:08.026 1:06.128 18.678 20.449 27.001 197,4
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TURISITMO
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TOR-E™ sipre | TOREEEED &BRB
Velopark 22 a 24 de setembro de 2023
TCR SA/ TCR Brasil Velopark 2,278 km
Q1 - Todos 23/09/2023 16:35 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:35:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
3 16:39:12.372 1:04.346 19.490 18.320 26.536 203,8
p4 16:42:53.382 3:41.010 17.636 17.537 207,7
5 16:44:26.749 1:33.367 21.170 32.931
6 16:45:27.387 1:00.638 17.843 17.217 25.578 206,5
7 16:46:26.911 59.524 17.353 16.999 25.172 207,3
p8 16:50:56.985 4:30.074 20.488 25.323 191,5
9 16:52:15.569 1:18.584 19.546 25.847
10 16:53:15.135 59.566 17.239 17.008 25.319 207,3
(15) Enrique Maglione
pl 16:39:47.002 4:06.144 24.493
2 16:41:06.872 1:19.870 22.035 28.314
3 16:42:08.250 1:01.378 18.135 17.737 25.506 207,3
4 16:43:08.866 1:00.616 17.693 17.238 25.685 207,7
5 16:44:09.638 1:00.772 17.831 17.236 25.705 207,3
6 16:45:09.893 1:00.255 17.646 17.202 25.407 207,3
p7 16:50:21.621 5:11.728 20.065 22.795 191,2
8 16:51:36.420 1:14.799 19.000 26.481
9 16:52:36.257 59.837 17.747 16.865 25.225 206,1
10 16:53:35.836 59.579 17.350 17.114 25.115 208,1
(43) Pedro Cardoso
1 16:37:10.728 1:22.989 21.996 28.260
2 16:38:13.638 1:02.910 18.498 17.887 26.525 197,8
3 16:39:14.268 1:00.630 17.617 17.274 25.739 203,0
p4 16:41:54.881 2:40.613 17.232 17.196 205,3
5 16:43:09.119 1:14.238 18.389 26.900
6 16:44:12.429 1:03.310 18.675 17.971 26.664 173,6
7 16:45:11.844 59.415 17.072 16.891 25.452 204,2
8 16:46:11.428 59.584 17.019 16.931 25.634 204,5
9 16:47:10.789 59.361 16.900 16.913 25.548 204,5
(70) Diego Nunes
1 16:37:22.780 1:21.466 20.863 29.071
p2 16:40:31.101 3:08.321 19.720 19.917 174,5
3 16:41:52.853 1:21.752 19.709 27.524
4 16:43:16.331 1:23.478 18.531 18.998 45.949 188,5
5 16:44:17.021 1:00.690 17.775 17.244 25.671 203,8
6 16:45:17.504 1:00.483 17.362 17.079 26.042 205,3
7 16:46:17.497 59.993 17.437 17.029 25.527 204,2
8 16:47:17.176 59.679 17.182 16.941 25.556 206,1
9 16:48:18.904 1:01.728 17.304 17.061 27.363 204,5
(77) Raphael Reis
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Velopark 22 a 24 de setembro de 2023
TCR SA/ TCR Brasil Velopark 2,278 km
Q1 - Todos 23/09/2023 16:35 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:35:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 16:37:39.504 1:25.058 22.616 30.749
2 16:38:42.819 1:03.315 18.350 18.111 26.854 200,7
3 16:39:44.566 1:01.747 17.806 17.372 26.569 205,7
4 16:40:57.617 1:13.051 23.372 20.678 29.001 161,2
5 16:41:57.674 1:00.057 17.420 17.120 25.517 207,3
p6 16:52:03.080 10:05.406 17.151 19.034 207,7
7 16:53:19.755 1:16.675 20.725 27.419
8 16:54:35.209 1:15.454 29.505 18.712 27.237 206,9
9 16:55:35.657 1:00.448 17.419 16.994 26.035 204,5
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